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Data:
m Miejsce:
Dystans:
KOSZALIN
www.tkkf.koszalin.pl
Klasyfikacja: K18-29
Msc Zawodnik

CHORAZY Karolina
PASIEKA Agnieszka
HORDEJUK Damaris
KANIA Paulina
KRZEWINSKA Monika
WOSZTYL Alicja
JAKUBCZYK Agnieszka

N o bk WN =

Znaleziono 7 wynik(éw)

Organizator:

POLMARATON KOSZALIN - 21.1KM

'~ HERKULES

N\ www.herkules.org.pl

Koszalinskie Towarzystwo Krzewienia Kultury

Fizycznej

2016-05-22

Koszalin

21.1 km
Numer

20

160

58

87

115

228

64

Punkt pomiarowy: 1,1 km

Klub

K.B. SPRINT SWIDWIN
PSZCZOLKOWSKI TEAM
HERB PIETRUSZKI

BABECZKI KOSZALIN

Kategoria
K18-29 00:00:38
K18-29 00:00:42
K18-29 00:00:35
K18-29 00:00:43
K18-29 00:00:48
K18-29 00:00:46
K18-29 00:00:49

Czas startu

B4SP®RT

1.1km
00:05:06
00:05:13
00:05:46
00:05:54
00:06:00
00:06:15
00:06:19
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